You can'’t stop the
beat! Hairspray, Broadway’s Tony
Award-winning musical comedy
phenomenon is back on tour! Join
16-year-old Tracy Turnblad in 1960s
Baltimore as she sets out to dance her
way onto TV’s most popular show. Can
a girl with big dreams (and even bigger
hair) change the world?
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BROADWAY'S TONY AWARD®-WINNING BEST MUSICAL IS BACK

The Church Basement Ladies are at it
again. In the 9th installment of the
highly successful series, the year is

1975 and all your favorite
characters are back! Come along as the
ladies don their polyester
pantsuits and sing, dance and laugh
their way thru this hilarious and touch-
ing new musical, PLOWIN’ THRU.

FREE Family Events
Pumpkin Games

Monday, 10/31/22
Sanburnol Park / 6:15 - 7:30pm
Join us to celebrate Fall and enjoy
carnival style games.

Turkey Shoot

Thursday, 11/17/22
Park Terrace Elem. / 6:00 — 7:30pm
Fun evening of low-key
competition as parent and child
team up to try winning their

Day(s) Date(s) Time Fee Deadline Day(s) Date(s) Time Fee Deadline Thanksgiving turkey!
Tues  Jan10 6-10:30pm $66  Nov 23 Tues = Jan17 10:30-3:30 $89  Dec 16

Youth Activities Fee Day Begins Adult Activities Fee Day Begins
Youth Basketball Clinic (Grades K-3) $39 Sat 11/05/22 Yoga - November Session (Ages 18+)  $27 Thu 11/03/22
RevSports Basketball - (Ages 3-5)  $59 Thu 11/10/22 Mixed Media-Learn Sublimation w/Paints $45 Wed 11/09/22
RevSports Basketball - (Ages 4-6)  $59 Thu 11/10/22 Sip & Paint - Holiday Frame of Mind ~ $35 Thu 11/10/22
RevSports Basketball - (Ages 6-9)  $59 Thu 11/10/22 Adult Painting - Seasons of Fall $38 Mon 11/14/22
RevSports Soccer - (Ages 3-5) $59 Thu 11/10/22 Investing Class (2pm or 6pm session) $2  Tue 11/15/22
RevSports Soccer - (Ages 4-6) $59 Thu 11/10/22 Cord Rug Class $15 Tue 11/15/22
RevSports Soccer - (Ages 6-9) $59 Thu 11/10/22 Jeff Sandino - Classic Italian Cuisine S$42 Wed 11/16/22
Red Cross Babysitters Course (11-17) $58 Sat 11/12/22 Zumba - Session II $35 Wed 11/16/22
D & D: Learn to Play (Ages 10 & up) $42 Wed 11/16/22 Once Upon a Mattress $96 Thu 11/17/22
Mini Dance Team (Ages 4-7) $30 Sat 11/19/22 Spruce Tip Workshop $70 Sat 11/19/22
Princess Christmas Ball (4-8) $30 Sat 12/10/22 Mixed Media - Create Coffee Mugs $45 Tue 11/29/22
D & D: Adventure Session (10 & Up)  $42 Wed 12/21/22 Yoga - December Session (Ages 18+)  $45 Thu 12/01/22
WINTER BREAK-Conquer Ninja Gym  $20 Tue 12/27/22 Mixed Media - Create a Gnome S55 Tue 12/06/22
WINTER BREAK-Shoreview Waterpark $55 Wed 12/28/22  Rockin Around the Christmas Tree $89 Thu 12/08/22
WINTER BREAK-Wargo Nature Center $55 Thu 12/29/22  sjp & Paint - Holiday Vibes $35 Thu 12/08/22
WINTER BREAK-Simply Silly Stuff (4-9) $36 Fri  12/30/22  aqult Painting - Holiday Design $38 Mon 12/12/22
WINTER BREAK-Crafty Like a Fox (5-12) $36 Fri  12/30/22 |4 sandino - Chateaubriand $42 Tue 12/20/22
Hairspray at the Orpheum Theater S66 Tue 01/10/23
o Checkiout website for dactivity deadlines. Church Basement Ladies $89 Tue 01/17/23
o' No refunds-dfter stated deadline. "The Root Beer Lady " 88 Thu 02/09/23
Chanhassen - "The Prom" $105 Wed 03/22/23

Register online at www.slprec.org or call 763-792-7201



